City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List Score Report

List ID: 089377 Permanent PBT List Type: CPE
Class: 6274 Chief Housing Inspector Scope: DBI
Working Title: Housing Inspections Services Division Manager

Post: 1/28/2019 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores Duration: 12 months
Inspection Start: 1/29/2019 Inspection End: 2/4/2019 Adoption: 2/5/2019

List Notes:

Number of Eligibles on List: 5

Distribution of Scores

Rank

a ~h O N -

1/28/2019 10:09:45 AM

Final Score

1060
946
874
792
700

Number of Eligibles at this Rank

= A A A



