

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources Eligible List Score Report

List ID:089377Permanent PBTList Type:CPEClass:6274Chief Housing InspectorScope:DBI

Working Title: Housing Inspections Services Division Manager

Post:1/28/2019Cert Rule:Rule of Three ScoresDuration:12 monthsInspection Start:1/29/2019Inspection End:2/4/2019Adoption:2/5/2019

Inspection Start: List Notes:

Number of Eligibles on List: 5

Distribution of Scores

Rank	Final Score	Number of Eligibles at this Rank
1	1060	1
2	946	1
3	874	1
4	792	1
5	700	1

1/28/2019 10:09:45 AM